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Commissioner Mark D. Bogen   Office:   954-357-7002 
Chief of Staff:  Ron Lichtman   Office fax:  954-357-7295 
Adm. Specialist: Elvarado Baptiste  
mbogen@broward.org 
rlichtman@broward.org 
ebaptiste@broward.org 
___________________________________________________________ 
Commissioner Hazelle Rogers   Office:             954-357-7009 
Executive Administrator: Dwight Hinkson 
Aide: Asmide Louizi 
hazellerogers@broward.org 
dhinkson@broward.org 
alouizi@broward.org 
___________________________________________________ 
School Board Member Torey Alston  Office:  754-321-2002 
Aide: Lisa Bailey                                        Office fax: 754-321-2700 
torey.alston@browardschools.com 
lisa.g.bailey@browardschools.com 
___________________________________________________________ 
School Board Member Debra Hixon  Office:  754-321-2009 
(Alternate)      Office fax: 754-321-2700 
Aide: Jessica Palomino 
debra.hixon@browardschools.com 
jessica.palomino@browardschools.com 
___________________________________________________________         
Citizen Member Jeffrey Dwyer   Office:  954-745-5840 
(Appointed by School Board)   Office fax:  954-745-5870 
jeff@dwyerlawgroup.com 
___________________________________________________________ 
Citizen Member Anthony H. Quackenbush Office:    954-448-7288 
(Appointed by County Commission)   Office fax: 954-765-1919  
anthony@southflinjury.com 
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